F
O
D
M
100x S
eries S
in
g

 4-P
in
Ordering Information
Note:
2. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the FODM1008, and FODM1009
products.
Marking Information
Part Number Package Packing Method
FODM1007 Stretched Body SOP 4-Pin Tube (100 units per tube)
FODM1007R2 Stretched Body SOP 4-Pin Tape and Reel (3,000 units per reel)
FODM1007V
Stretched Body SOP 4-Pin,
DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option (pending approval)
Tube (100 units per tube)